Position

Senior Manager, Public Policy

Legislative Policy Administrator

Program Manager

Management Analyst

Chief Policy Advisor

Legislative Policy Administrator

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Department

Government And Civic
Relations

Government And Civic
Relations

Government And Civic
Relations

Government And Civic
Relations

Government And Civic
Relations

Government And Civic
Relations

Total Wages

$108,017

$98,798

$98,080

$64,888

$61,266

$35,964

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,493
$12,094
$19,831
$23,667

$6,516

$3,092



