Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Manager, Public Policy		San Diego Unified Port District	Government And Civic Relations	\$108,017	\$63,493
Legislative Policy Administrator		San Diego Unified Port District	Government And Civic Relations	\$98,798	\$12,094
Program Manager		San Diego Unified Port District	Government And Civic Relations	\$98,080	\$19,831
Management Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Government And Civic Relations	\$64,888	\$23,667
Chief Policy Advisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Government And Civic Relations	\$61,266	\$6,516
Legislative Policy Administrator		San Diego Unified Port District	Government And Civic Relations	\$35,964	\$3,092